Orient, JK, ABC, Naini, Shreyansh, and Balarpur white 
maflitho makes . 
 Inner page of the answer books in 58 gsm to be used of 
above mentioned specifications and makes. 
Each answer book must be perforated with a needle die 
(of UOK) so as to pass through and through all the 
pages.   

2500000 

Nos. 
(Twenty 
Five Lacs) 

Note:- 
1. Special terms and condition for preparation and supply of answer book S.N. 1 to 20 will be part of  

the tender. 
2. The rates shall be quoted FOR destination i.e. different examination centers situated in the Kota 

division. The rates shall be inclusive of all charges i.e.